Caddy Passenger Van
Model Year 2023 Specifications

Commercial
Vehicles

YEAR
WARRANTY

Caddy Life Caddy California
Model Code - Petrol Variant SBJKQ5 SBJTQ5 C
Maximum Retail Price* - 7-Speed DSG $64,000 $73,500
Clean Car Discount - effective until 30 June 2023 $0 $0
Clean Car Discount - effective from 1 July 2023 $632.50 Fee $632.50 Fee

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007 and is based on WLTP-4P procedure, and
converted to WLTP-3P. All Clean Car Rebates or Fees are indicative only. Consumption is measured on European specification cars and may vary depending on equipment, road conditions, tires and
driving behaviour. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Diesel vehicles are limited to current inventory only. Specifications are as planned at June 2023 for Model Year
2023 and subject to change without notice or obligation.

Technical Data Caddy Life Caddy California

Engine Type

Fuel Type

Cubic Capacity (cc)

Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm

Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm

Drivetrain

Gross Vehicle Mass (kg)

Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Payload, based on Standard Equipment

Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg), based on Standard Equipment
Gross Train Weight 12% gradient (kg)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)

Emission Standard

Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P
Combined CO, g/km. WLTP-3P

Start/stop system with regenerative braking

Length (mm)

Width excluding wing mirrors / including wing mirrors (mm)
Height (mm)

5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen Roadside
Assistance

12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty
Up to 30,000km or every two years (whichever occurs first) oil service intervals
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs first)

Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 5 Years / 75,000km (whichever occurs first)

4-Cylinder Turbo
Petrol

1,498

84 @ 4,500 - 6,000
220 @ 1,750 - 3,000
Front Wheel Drive
2,350

1,708

642

1,500/ 750

3,720

50

EU6

6.3

151

[ ]

4,853
1,855/2,100
1,836

[ ]
[ ]
$1,395
$2,695

4-Cylinder Turbo
Petrol

1,498

84 @ 4,500 - 6,000
220 @ 1,750 - 3,000
Front Wheel Drive
2,220

1,690

530

1,500/ 750

3,720

50

EU6

6.3

151

[ ]

4,853
1,855/2,100
1,836

[ ]
[ ]
$1,395
$2,695
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Safety and Security

Caddy Life

Caddy California

Airbag - driver and front passenger with deactivation function

Side, centre and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger, curtain airbags in rear
Brake booster

Front Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking with Pedestrian & Cyclist monitoring
Braking assist while turning for oncoming vehicle

Lane Assist - Lane Keeping System

Side Assist - Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross-Traffic Alert

Multi-function camera for assistance systems

Hill start assist

Park Distance Control in Front and Rear

Park Assist & Park Distance Control in Front & Rear

Rear View Camera System

Driver Alert System

Adaptive Cruise Control

Warning signal for front seat belts unfastened

Central locking & keyless start

Child safety lock for sliding doors

Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring, backup horn and towing protection

Tire pressure monitoring

4UF

6C6

1AQ

8J3 /P3P
4G2

611

7v1
QK1/P3P
7X2

7X5

KA2

EM1
8T8/ P3P
9P4

416

4H5

7AS

7K1

=

Exterior

Caddy Life

Caddy California

Heat-insulating windshield made of laminated glass

Heated windshield

Exterior mirrors painted black

Exterior mirrors power adjustable, heated & folding

Winter Pack: washer fluid level indicator, heated washer nozzles in front, heated front seats
Body coloured bumpers in front and rear

Sliding Door on Left & Right

Power latching for left & right sliding doors

Opening hinge windows in rear compartment, left & right

Fixed panoramic glass sunroof (5.5% VLT). Not valid in combination with 7N1 - Overhead Storage
Compartment

Dark window tint for rear compartment (26% VLT)
Halogen headlights

LED Headlights

LED Taillights

Light Assist - High-Beam Control

Automatic headlight control with daytime running lights

Windshield wiper with intermittent control

Lights & Vision package (Auto-dimming breakaway interior rear-view mirror, separate daytime running
lights with automatic headlight control & entry and exit lighting, Windshield wiper intermittent control

with rain sensor)

Silver roof rails

Black roof rails

Tailgate, with heated rear window and window aperture and wiper system
Tailgate with power latching

Rigid trailer hitch (50mm ball)

Removable trailer hitch (50mm ball)

Trailer hitch preparation including trailer stabilisation

4GF
4GX
6FF / 6FK
6XP
ZWé6
2J1
5Q2/5R2
5Q7/5R7
ZF5

3FG

QC1
81D

8ly

8SK
8G1
9C7
8N8

PL5

351
3S2
4HH / 8M1
3RJ
1D1
1D2
1D7

$1,800

$450

$1,450

$550

$300
$700
$1,100

$1,800

$450

$550

$200

$700
$1,100
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Interior

Caddy Life

Caddy California

2 remote control folding keys

Digital Cockpit & Keyless Start Package

Servotronic (speed sensitive power steering)

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel (with shift paddles on DSG)
Waste bin in cab

Air conditioning system

2-Zone Air Care Climatronic air conditioning system

Dimming breakaway interior rear-view mirror

Overhead storage compartment. Not valid in combination with 3FG - Panoramic glass sunroof
Centre Console with 2 beverage holders & 2 rear vents

LED lighting in passenger compartment

LED lighting in passenger compartment & LED tailgate surround lighting
Carpet floor covering & mats

Caddy California Package: Folding bed, storage bags, shades, ventilation grille for windows on front
doors

Camping table & 2X camping chairs

8QJ
7J2 /416
IN3
2FD
QE4

KHé6
9AK $650
412 [ ]

7N1
3D7

9CW
9CM -
5AD/0TD [ ]

YBB -

YBL -

$650

Seat & Upholstery

Caddy California

Height adjustment for both front seats

Height adjustment, cushion tilt & depth adjustment for both front seats
Lumbar support for front seats, manually adjustable

4-Way power adjustable lumbar support, front seats

AGR ergoComfort front seats

Drawers under front seats

Heated front seats (Winter Pack)

Folding table on rear of front seats

3-Seat Bench in 2nd Row, without seats in 3rd row

3-Seat Bench in 2nd Row, 2 single seats in 3rd Row

"Double Grid" Upholstery for seats

"Trialog" Cloth Upholstery for seats

Caddy Life
313 -
3PQ/PZ5 °
7P4 -
7P1/PZ5
PZ5
QN3 -
Zwe $750
U9 °
3NM -
3NX °
NOL /BS -
NOW / DT °

Multimedia

Caddy California

Bluetooth & Wireless App-Connect

Voice Control

Navigation "Discover Media", 10" Touchscreen, 6 Speakers
2X Type-C USB ports

Wireless Phone Charger

Caddy Life
9ZX / 9WJ °
QH1 $450
250/ 8RL °
u9c °
9zv $350
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Caddy Life

Caddy California

Image

Standard Wheels

Tire Size

17" Barahona Alloys
Tire Size

17" Colombo Alloys

Image

18" Monterosso Alloys, Spare Alloy Wheel

Spare Steel Wheel

Spare Alloy Wheel

41Q

ZCC

ZCF/ZCB

ZCE/1G3
1G2
1G3

/”\7 %

16" Vienna Alloys

205/60 R16

Q.
Ay
$850

$1,550

$300

17" Colombo Alloys - Glossy
Black

215/55R17

Exterior Colours

Caddy Life

Caddy California

Candy White

Cherry Red

Copper Bronze Metallic

Costa Azul Metallic

Deep Black Pearlescent

Fortana Red Metallic

Indium Grey Metallic

Golden Green Metallic

Mojave Beige Metallic

Reflex Silver Metallic

Starlight Blue Metallic

B4B4

4B4B

5A5A

3K3K

2727

1919

X3X3

7C7C

1B1B

8ESE

3S3S
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