

# Caddy Passenger Van

Model Year 2023 Specifications



Commercial  
Vehicles



5  
YEAR  
WARRANTY

Price	Caddy Life	Caddy California
Model Code - Petrol Variant	SBJKQ5	SBJTQ5 C
Maximum Retail Price* - 7-Speed DSG	\$64,000	\$73,500
Clean Car Discount - effective until 30 June 2023	\$0	\$0
Clean Car Discount - effective from 1 July 2023	\$632.50 Fee	\$632.50 Fee

\*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007 and is based on WLTP-4P procedure, and converted to WLTP-3P. All Clean Car Rebates or Fees are indicative only. Consumption is measured on European specification cars and may vary depending on equipment, road conditions, tires and driving behaviour. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Diesel vehicles are limited to current inventory only. Specifications are as planned at June 2023 for Model Year 2023 and subject to change without notice or obligation.



Technical Data	Caddy Life	Caddy California
Engine Type	4-Cylinder Turbo	4-Cylinder Turbo
Fuel Type	Petrol	Petrol
Cubic Capacity (cc)	1,498	1,498
Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm	84 @ 4,500 - 6,000	84 @ 4,500 - 6,000
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm	220 @ 1,750 - 3,000	220 @ 1,750 - 3,000
Drivetrain	Front Wheel Drive	Front Wheel Drive
Gross Vehicle Mass (kg)	2,350	2,220
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment	1,708	1,690
Payload, based on Standard Equipment	642	530
Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg), based on Standard Equipment	1,500 / 750	1,500 / 750
Gross Train Weight 12% gradient (kg)	3,720	3,720
Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)	50	50
Emission Standard	EU6	EU6
Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P	6.3	6.3
Combined CO <sub>2</sub> g/km. WLTP-3P	151	151
Start/stop system with regenerative braking	●	●
Length (mm)	4,853	4,853
Width excluding wing mirrors / including wing mirrors (mm)	1,855 / 2,100	1,855 / 2,100
Height (mm)	1,836	1,836
5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen Roadside Assistance	●	●
12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty	●	●
Up to 30,000km or every two years (whichever occurs first) oil service intervals	●	●
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs first)	\$1,395	\$1,395
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 5 Years / 75,000km (whichever occurs first)	\$2,695	\$2,695



Safety and Security		Caddy Life	Caddy California
Airbag - driver and front passenger with deactivation function	4UF	●	●
Side, centre and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger, curtain airbags in rear	6C6	●	●
Brake booster	1AQ	●	●
Front Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking with Pedestrian & Cyclist monitoring	8J3 / P3P	●	●
Braking assist while turning for oncoming vehicle	4G2	●	●
Lane Assist - Lane Keeping System	6I1	●	●
Side Assist - Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross-Traffic Alert	7Y1	●	●
Multi-function camera for assistance systems	QK1 / P3P	●	●
Hill start assist	***	●	●
Park Distance Control in Front and Rear	7X2	●	●
Park Assist & Park Distance Control in Front & Rear	7X5	\$500	\$500
Rear View Camera System	KA2	●	●
Driver Alert System	EM1	●	●
Adaptive Cruise Control	8T8 / P3P	●	●
Warning signal for front seat belts unfastened	9P4	●	●
Central locking & keyless start	4I6	●	●
Child safety lock for sliding doors	4H5	●	●
Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring, backup horn and towing protection	7AS	●	●
Tire pressure monitoring	7K1	\$125	\$125



Exterior		Caddy Life	Caddy California
Heat-insulating windshield made of laminated glass	4GF	●	●
Heated windshield	4GX	\$400	\$400
Exterior mirrors painted black	6FF / 6FK	●	●
Exterior mirrors power adjustable, heated & folding	6XP	●	●
Winter Pack: washer fluid level indicator, heated washer nozzles in front, heated front seats	ZW6	\$750	\$750
Body coloured bumpers in front and rear	2J1	●	●
Sliding Door on Left & Right	5Q2 / 5R2	●	●
Power latching for left & right sliding doors	5Q7 / 5R7	\$600	\$600
Opening hinge windows in rear compartment, left & right	ZF5	●	●
Fixed panoramic glass sunroof (5.5% VLT). Not valid in combination with 7N1 - Overhead Storage Compartment	3FG	\$1,800	\$1,800
Dark window tint for rear compartment (26% VLT)	QC1	\$450	\$450
Halogen headlights	8ID	●	-
LED Headlights	8IY	\$1,450	●
LED Taillights	8SK	●	●
Light Assist - High-Beam Control	8G1	●	●
Automatic headlight control with daytime running lights	9C7	●	●
Windshield wiper with intermittent control	8N8	●	●
Lights & Vision package (Auto-dimming breakaway interior rear-view mirror, separate daytime running lights with automatic headlight control & entry and exit lighting, Windshield wiper intermittent control with rain sensor)	PL5	\$550	\$550
Silver roof rails	3S1	●	\$200
Black roof rails	3S2	-	●
Tailgate, with heated rear window and window aperture and wiper system	4HH / 8M1	●	●
Tailgate with power latching	3RJ	\$300	●
Rigid trailer hitch (50mm ball)	1D1	\$700	\$700
Removable trailer hitch (50mm ball)	1D2	\$1,100	\$1,100
Trailer hitch preparation including trailer stabilisation	1D7	●	●



Interior		Caddy Life	Caddy California
2 remote control folding keys	8QJ	●	●
Digital Cockpit & Keyless Start Package	7J2 / 4I6	●	●
Servotronic (speed sensitive power steering)	1N3	●	●
Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel (with shift paddles on DSG)	2FD	●	●
Waste bin in cab	QE4	●	●
Air conditioning system	KH6	●	●
2-Zone Air Care Climatronic air conditioning system	9AK	\$650	\$650
Dimming breakaway interior rear-view mirror	4L2	●	●
Overhead storage compartment. Not valid in combination with 3FG - Panoramic glass sunroof	7N1	●	●
Centre Console with 2 beverage holders & 2 rear vents	3D7	●	●
LED lighting in passenger compartment	9CW	●	-
LED lighting in passenger compartment & LED tailgate surround lighting	9CM	-	●
Carpet floor covering & mats	5AD / OTD	●	●
Caddy California Package: Folding bed, storage bags, shades, ventilation grille for windows on front doors	YBB	-	●
Camping table & 2X camping chairs	YBL	-	●



Seat & Upholstery		Caddy Life	Caddy California
Height adjustment for both front seats	3L3	-	●
Height adjustment, cushion tilt & depth adjustment for both front seats	3PQ / PZ5	●	-
Lumbar support for front seats, manually adjustable	7P4	-	●
4-Way power adjustable lumbar support, front seats	7P1 / PZ5	●	-
AGR ergoComfort front seats	PZ5	●	-
Drawers under front seats	QN3	-	●
Heated front seats (Winter Pack)	ZW6	\$750	\$750
Folding table on rear of front seats	1U9	●	●
3-Seat Bench in 2nd Row, without seats in 3rd row	3NM	-	●
3-Seat Bench in 2nd Row, 2 single seats in 3rd Row	3NX	●	-
"Double Grid" Upholstery for seats	NOL / BS	-	●
"Trialog" Cloth Upholstery for seats	NOW / DT	●	-



Multimedia		Caddy Life	Caddy California
Bluetooth & Wireless App-Connect	9ZX / 9WJ	●	●
Voice Control	QH1	\$450	\$450
Navigation "Discover Media", 10" Touchscreen, 6 Speakers	Z50 / 8RL	●	●
2X Type-C USB ports	U9C	●	●
Wireless Phone Charger	9ZV	\$350	\$350



Wheels		Caddy Life	Caddy California
Image			
Standard Wheels	41Q	16" Vienna Alloys	17" Colombo Alloys - Glossy Black
Tire Size		205/60 R16	215/55 R17
			-
17" Barahona Alloys	ZCC	\$850	-
Tire Size		215/55 R17	
17" Colombo Alloys	ZCF / ZCB	\$1,550	●
Image		-	
18" Monterosso Alloys, Spare Alloy Wheel	ZCE / 1G3	-	\$1,300
Spare Steel Wheel	1G2	●	●
Spare Alloy Wheel	1G3	\$300	\$300



Exterior Colours		Caddy Life	Caddy California
Candy White		B4B4	●
Cherry Red		4B4B	●
Copper Bronze Metallic		5A5A	●
Costa Azul Metallic		3K3K	●
Deep Black Pearlescent		2T2T	●
Fortana Red Metallic		1919	●
Indium Grey Metallic		X3X3	●
Golden Green Metallic		7C7C	●
Mojave Beige Metallic		1B1B	●
Reflex Silver Metallic		8E8E	●
Starlight Blue Metallic		3S3S	●